
Team standings
Lacombe Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 OFF THE BREAK 3,035 81.5 110 240 352
2 PHASE 3 2,869 60.5 110 204 352
3 8 BALLS 1 RACK 2,827 56.0 110 191 352
4 ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS 2,790 58.0 110 181 352
5 'SHOW ME THE MONEY' 2,773 64.5 110 176 352
6 RACK & ROLL 2,731 46.5 110 169 352
7 NICE LEAVE 2,506 18.0 110 71 352
8 BYE BYE 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Lacombe Pool League

8 BALLS 1 RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 JASON MCKAY 9 527 60 44 0 0 0 0 12 1712 5
9 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 634 76 47 0 1 2 0 12 1678 4.9

20 IAN MACKENZIE 8 535 68 35 0 0 0 0 7 1603 4.9
25 JENN HUTCHINGAME 8 519 68 34 0 0 0 0 8 1515 4.9
31 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 524 76 28 1 0 0 0 5 1512 5

ARMCHAIR SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 JASON MCKAY 9 59 8 2 0 0 0 0 12 1712 5
6 RACHELLE KUHNEN 9 347 40 29 0 0 0 0 7 1638 4

11 BILL KUHNEN 8 562 68 42 1 1 3 0 9 1663 4.3
13 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 362 44 28 2 1 0 0 5 1708 4.3
18 JIM KUHNEN 8 256 32 18 0 0 0 0 5 1667 4.4
28 HEATHER ARCHER 7 512 72 27 0 0 0 0 4 1496 4.5
30 TOM FARWELL 7 612 88 35 0 0 0 0 3 1468 4.7
40 BRENT BALOG 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1756 4.9

NICE LEAVE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 JESSICA FAWCETT 6 197 36 7 0 0 0 0 2
32 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 54 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1374 4.5
35 LINDLEY FAWCETT 6 479 76 18 0 0 0 0 5 1413 4.5
36 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 244 40 9 0 0 0 0 2 1351 4
37 GREG WEIDNER 6 419 72 16 0 0 0 0 4 1437 4.3
38 BRETT SHANTZ 6 393 72 12 0 0 0 0 2 1328 4.1

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 10 311 32 29 1 1 2 0 9 1743 4.6
2 PIERRE POLINO 9 549 60 47 1 0 1 0 10 1759 4.6
5 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 582 67 48 0 2 2 0 12 1751 5
7 CINDY OLSON 9 559 65 44 1 0 0 0 8 1700 4.5

15 DON RADU 8 261 32 19 0 0 0 0 4 1686 4.1
16 DOUG HALBERG 8 453 56 30 0 1 1 0 5 1571 4.4
17 JOANNE BERG 8 320 40 23 0 0 0 0 5 1558 5

PHASE 3

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 PETER UNGSTAD 9 699 80 58 2 0 0 0 7 1735 4.1
10 ROBIN ELOFSON 8 467 56 38 0 2 1 0 7 1724 3.6
14 JOHN MATEJKA 8 721 88 52 1 0 1 0 6 1653 4.2
23 BRIAN CAMARTA 8 491 64 31 0 0 0 0 5 1581 3.9
29 JASON SALE 7 341 48 20 0 0 0 0 2 1498 3.6
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Team players
Lacombe Pool League

RACK & ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

19 SHAWN MACKENZIE 8 379 48 28 0 0 1 0 5 1567 4.7
21 JIM WHITTAKER 8 247 32 17 0 0 1 0 5 1653 4.1
22 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 8 430 56 30 0 0 0 0 7 1566 4.6
24 BOB BLACKWELL 8 490 64 34 0 0 1 0 6 1620 4.5
26 EVELYN BROOKS 7 401 54 26 0 0 0 0 5 1550 4.4
33 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 360 54 19 0 0 0 0 2 1473 4.5
34 JUDI WHITTAKER 6 283 44 15 0 0 0 0 3 1422 4.1

'SHOW ME THE MONEY'

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 PIERRE POLINO 9 34 4 3 0 1 1 0 10 1759 4.6
3 JASON MCKAY 9 116 12 11 0 0 0 0 12 1712 5
4 DWAYNE BEAMISH 7 227 32 12 0 0 0 0 2 1517 3.2
8 JASON SOLVERSON 8 654 78 54 3 0 1 3 14 1715 5
9 JVL TEST 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 TERRY DAVIS 8 543 66 44 0 1 0 0 15 1703 5
27 ALVIN SAHLIN 7 599 82 41 0 0 0 0 7 1559 5
39 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 395 78 11 0 0 0 0 2 1310 3.6
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Player standings
Lacombe Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 10 311 32 29 1 1 9 2
2 PIERRE POLINO 9 583 64 50 1 1 10 1
3 JASON MCKAY 9 702 80 57 0 0 12 0
4 PETER UNGSTAD 9 699 80 58 2 0 7 0
5 DAVE BOETTCHER 9 582 67 48 0 2 12 2
6 RACHELLE KUHNEN 9 347 40 29 0 0 7 0
7 CINDY OLSON 9 559 65 44 1 0 8 0
8 JASON SOLVERSON 8 654 78 54 3 0 14 1
9 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 634 76 47 0 1 12 2

10 ROBIN ELOFSON 8 467 56 38 0 2 7 1
11 BILL KUHNEN 8 562 68 42 1 1 9 3
12 TERRY DAVIS 8 543 66 44 0 1 15 0
13 STEPHEN KUHNEN 8 362 44 28 2 1 5 0
14 JOHN MATEJKA 8 721 88 52 1 0 6 1
15 DON RADU 8 261 32 19 0 0 4 0
16 DOUG HALBERG 8 453 56 30 0 1 5 1
17 JOANNE BERG 8 320 40 23 0 0 5 0
18 JIM KUHNEN 8 256 32 18 0 0 5 0
19 SHAWN MACKENZIE 8 379 48 28 0 0 5 1
20 IAN MACKENZIE 8 535 68 35 0 0 7 0
21 JIM WHITTAKER 8 247 32 17 0 0 5 1
22 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 8 430 56 30 0 0 7 0
23 BRIAN CAMARTA 8 491 64 31 0 0 5 0
24 BOB BLACKWELL 8 490 64 34 0 0 6 1
25 JENN HUTCHINGAME 8 519 68 34 0 0 8 0
26 EVELYN BROOKS 7 401 54 26 0 0 5 0
27 ALVIN SAHLIN 7 599 82 41 0 0 7 0
28 HEATHER ARCHER 7 512 72 27 0 0 4 0
29 JASON SALE 7 341 48 20 0 0 2 0
30 TOM FARWELL 7 612 88 35 0 0 3 0
31 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 524 76 28 1 0 5 0
32 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 54 8 2 0 0 1 0
33 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 360 54 19 0 0 2 0
34 JUDI WHITTAKER 6 283 44 15 0 0 3 0
35 LINDLEY FAWCETT 6 479 76 18 0 0 5 0
36 BRODY FITZGERALD 6 244 40 9 0 0 2 0
37 GREG WEIDNER 6 419 72 16 0 0 4 0
38 BRETT SHANTZ 6 393 72 12 0 0 2 0
39 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 395 78 11 0 0 2 0
40 BRENT BALOG 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 JENNIFER EDWARDS S 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
2 JACKIE GILLIES S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
3 DUSTIN PRESTON S 7 86 12 4 0 0 1 0
4 DWAYNE BEAMISH S 7 227 32 12 0 0 2 0
5 CASSANDRA ANDERSON S 7 26 4 2 0 0 1 0
6 CASANDRA MATEJKA S 6 25 4 0 0 0 0 0
7 FAYIZ SAGHIR S 6 49 8 3 0 0 1 0
8 JESSICA FAWCETT S 6 197 36 7 0 0 2 0
9 JVL TEST S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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